Sunflower New Build Capital Campaign







About Sunflower Child Development Center

Sunflower Child Development Center was created in 1975 to meet the increasing need for child care services for those who live and work in Winneshiek County and the surrounding area. We take our 45year commitment seriously by helping our families in whatever way we can concerning the growth and success of their children. Sunflower is rated a level 4 child care center through Iowa's Quality Rating System (QRS), which means our center is dedicated to providing the space and tools necessary to help each unique child in their social, emotional, intellectual, and physical growth.

The New Build Campaign

Sunflower's facility is bursting at the seams, providing care for 140 children with roughly the same number of children on our waiting list. Our number one priority is providing a safe, vibrant environment conducive to learning. The new facility will provide double the capacity and will include innovative programming and structures for children.

Confident Giving

Because the Sunflower New Build Capital Campaign is a fund with the Winneshiek County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa, you can trust your donation will help carry out the mission of the project through sound policies and practices, and meet the highest standard in local giving. Your gift to the Sunflower New Build Capital Campaign will help invest in our future generations. Gifts to the fund with the Community Foundation are tax deductible as allowed by law. To learn more about this campaign, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

A fund held with the



An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast lowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

Yes! I/we want to give a gift to the Sunflower New Build Capital Campaign to help invest in future generations.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Make checks payable to "Sunflower New Build Capital
Name	Campaign"
Address	Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa
City/State/Zip	3117 Greenhill Circle ————————————————————————————————————
Phone	
Email	Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at fund.cfneia.org/sunflower
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.

I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.